

---

## Montare videoproiectoare

I.D.: 60484750

---

Data publicarii	30.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 612,18 RON - 612,18 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE Buc 1,00 3,00 3,00 0,57 2 CABLU ALIMENTARE 15M Buc 2,00 67,23 134,46 25,55 3 CABLU CANAL 25\*25 Buc 25,00 5,10 127,50 24,23 4 DIBLU NYLON CU SUSB SX 10X10019614 Buc 1,00 34,50 34,50 6,55 5 MONTAJ VIDEOPROIECTOR Buc 1,00 250,00 250,00 47,50 6 Minicanal Buc 6,00 6,60 39,60 7,52 7 SURUB GIPS CARTON Kg 152,00 0,06 9,12 1,73 8 SURUB LEMN 6\*50 Buc 50,00 0,28 14,00 2,66

---